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PHYSICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SYSTEMS

LC Opticom® Fiber Adapter Panels (FAPs)

• Loaded with TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-10 compatible adapters

• Exceed TIA/EIA-568-B.3 requirements

• Adapter housing colors follow TIA/EIA-568-C.3 suggested
color identification scheme

• Snap quickly into the front of all Opticom ® components

• LC fiber adapter panels are Sr./Jr. to conserve
enclosure space

• Accept FOCIS-10 compatible senior LC connectors at
either end and FOCIS-10 junior LC connectors at the
inside end for behind the wall applications

• Both ends accept FOCIS-10 compatible senior
LC connectors

• Junior end also accepts FOCIS-10 compatible junior
(fixed ferrule/springless) LC connectors

• Choice of phosphor bronze or zirconia ceramic split
sleeves to fit specific network requirements; zirconia
ceramic split sleeves are recommended for OM3/OM4
multimode and OS1/OS2 singlemode applications

• Every adapter is laser marked with Q.C. number to
assure 100% traceability

• LC adapters are also available in QuickNet ™ Fiber Optic
Cassettes on pages C.44 – C.48, Mini-Com ® Modules on
page C.33, or separately on pages C.28 – C.29 to provide
a complete LC system solution

FAP12WAQDLCZ

FAP8WBLDLC

FAP6WEIDLC 

FAP12WBULCZ
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LC Fiber Adapter Panels – 10Gig ™ OM3/OM4 50/125µm (Aqua Adapters)

FAP6WAQDLCZ LC 10Gig™ FAP loaded with six LC 10Gig™ Duplex Multimode
Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.

1 10

FAP6WAQDLC LC 10Gig™ FAP loaded with six LC 10Gig™ Duplex Multimode
Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.

1 10

FAP8WAQDLCZ LC 10Gig™ FAP loaded with eight LC 10Gig™ Duplex Multimode
Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.

1 10

FAP8WAQDLC LC 10Gig™ FAP loaded with eight LC 10Gig™ Duplex Multimode
Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.

1 10

FAP12WAQDLCZ LC 10Gig™ FAP loaded with twelve LC 10Gig™ Duplex Multimode
Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with zirconia ceramic
split sleeves.

1 10

FAP12WAQDLC LC 10Gig™ FAP loaded with twelve LC 10Gig™ Duplex Multimode
Fiber Optic Adapters (Aqua) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.

1 10

LC Fiber Adapter Panels – OM2 50/125µm (Black Adapters)

FAP6WBLDLC LC FAP loaded with six LC duplex multimode fiber optic adapters
(Black) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.

1 10

FAP8WBLDLC LC FAP loaded with eight LC duplex multimode fiber optic
adapters (Black) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.

1 10

FAP12WBLDLC LC FAP loaded with twelve LC duplex multimode fiber optic
adapters (Black) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.

1 10

LC Fiber Adapter Panels – OM1 62.5/125µm (Electric Ivory Adapters)

FAP6WEIDLC LC FAP loaded with six LC duplex multimode fiber optic adapters
(Electric Ivory) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.

1 10

FAP8WEIDLC LC FAP loaded with eight LC duplex multimode fiber optic
adapters (Electric Ivory) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.

1 10

FAP12WEIDLC LC FAP loaded with twelve LC duplex multimode fiber optic
adapters (Electric Ivory) with phosphor bronze split sleeves.

1 10

LC Fiber Adapter Panels – OS1/OS2 9/125µm (Blue Adapters)

FAP12WBULCZ LC FAP loaded with twelve LC simplex singlemode fiber optic
adapters (Blue) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.

1 10

FAP6WBUDLCZ LC FAP loaded with six LC duplex singlemode fiber optic
adapters (Blue) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.

1 10

FAP8WBUDLCZ LC FAP loaded with eight LC duplex singlemode fiber optic
adapters (Blue) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.

1 10

FAP12WBUDLCZ LC FAP loaded with twelve LC duplex singlemode fiber optic
adapters (Blue) with zirconia ceramic split sleeves.

1 10
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